
 
 

National Stock Exchange of India 

 

Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/50557 Date: November 09, 2021 

Circular Ref. No: 1411/2021  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part 

A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange 

(Capital Market segment) with effect from December 10, 2021 and the designated security codes thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part 

A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and 

trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and 

Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 

dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from December 10, 2021. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Harshad Dharod 

Manager 

 

 

 

 



 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

     

Symbol STARHEALTH 

Name of the Company Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE575P01011 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 900/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 575522174 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited 

No.1, New Tank Street, 

Valluvarkottam High Road,  

Nungambakkam, Chennai – 600034. 

Tel.: +91 (44) 28288800  

 

Company Secretary: Ms. Jayashree Sethuraman   

Website: www.starhealth.in     

Email id: investors @starhealth.in     

Financial Year:  April 01st  - March 31st  

 

Address of Registrar: 

KFin Technologies Private Limited 

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 and 32 

Financial District, Nanakramguda, 

Serilingampally,  

Hyderabad – 500032. 

Tel.: +91 (40) 67162222 

 

Contact Person: Mr. M Murali Krishna 

Email id: starhealth.ipo@kfintech.com 

Website: www.kfintech.com 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
Lock in upto 

Fully Paid-up From To 

8300 1 8300 04-Nov-2026 

41500 8301 49800 08-Dec-2022 

200 49801 50000 06-Jan-2022 

16750000 50001 16800000 04-Nov-2026 

3859167 16800001 20659167 08-Dec-2022 

9790833 20659168 30450000 26-Mar-2024 

21473295 30450001 51923295 08-Dec-2024 

11801854 51923296 63725149 26-Mar-2024 

4120189 63725150 67845338 08-Dec-2022 

3089619 67845339 70934957 06-Jan-2022 

31965043 70934958 102900000 08-Dec-2022 

122102 102900001 103022102 06-Jan-2022 

702302 103022103 103724404 08-Dec-2022 

8446 103724405 103732850 06-Jan-2022 

28428 103732851 103761278 08-Dec-2022 

1238722 103761279 105000000 26-Mar-2024 

1282127 105000001 106282127 06-Jan-2022 

842330 106282128 107124457 08-Dec-2022 

775343 107124458 107899800 26-Mar-2024 

100 107899801 107899900 08-Dec-2022 

100 107899901 107900000 08-Dec-2022 

2900000 107900001 110800000 26-Mar-2024 

200 110800001 110800200 08-Dec-2022 

2130000 110800201 112930200 04-Nov-2026 

270000 112930201 113200200 26-Mar-2024 

2140000 113200201 115340200 08-Dec-2022 

13682262 115340201 129022462 26-Mar-2024 

6307538 129022463 135330000 08-Dec-2024 

4530000 135330001 139860000 26-Mar-2024 

620000 139860001 140480000 08-Dec-2022 

8914128 140480001 149394128 08-Dec-2024 

8735872 149394129 158130000 08-Dec-2022 

6200000 158130001 164330000 26-Mar-2024 

27263290 164330001 191593290 06-Jan-2022 

736710 191593291 192330000 26-Mar-2024 

9222794 192330001 201552794 08-Dec-2022 

1151072 201552795 202703866 26-Mar-2024 

280702 202703867 202984568 08-Dec-2022 

131502 202984569 203116070 06-Jan-2022 

79025 203116071 203195095 08-Dec-2022 

95666 203195096 203290761 08-Dec-2024 

14684 203290762 203305445 08-Dec-2022 

9736184 203305446 213041629 26-Mar-2024 
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8071636 213041630 221113265 08-Dec-2022 

11218990 221113266 232332255 08-Dec-2024 

29018492 232332256 261350747 26-Mar-2024 

1767114 261350748 263117861 08-Dec-2024 

316664 263117862 263434525 26-Mar-2024 

4078062 263434526 267512587 08-Dec-2024 

5092515 267512588 272605102 26-Mar-2024 

2396024 272605103 275001126 04-Nov-2026 

687600 275001127 275688726 08-Dec-2022 

411045 275688727 276099771 04-Nov-2026 

3623232 276099772 279723003 08-Dec-2022 

5937627 279723004 285660630 26-Mar-2024 

3960147 285660631 289620777 08-Dec-2022 

3848615 289620778 293469392 06-Jan-2022 

1026228 293469393 294495620 Free 

16994663 294495621 311490283 26-Mar-2024 

14451878 311490284 325942161 08-Dec-2024 

1004000 325942162 326946161 26-Mar-2024 

265628 326946162 327211789 Free 

1995792 327211790 329207581 08-Dec-2022 

4522841 329207582 333730422 08-Dec-2024 

1669494 333730423 335399916 26-Mar-2024 

8621212 335399917 344021128 08-Dec-2024 

5520332 344021129 349541460 26-Mar-2024 

3030303 349541461 352571763 08-Dec-2022 

3511698 352571764 356083461 26-Mar-2024 

6060606 356083462 362144067 Free 

588298 362144068 362732365 26-Mar-2024 

520 362732366 362732885 08-Dec-2022 

1967558 362732886 364700443 26-Mar-2024 

500 364700444 364700943 08-Dec-2022 

607699 364700944 365308642 Free 

1515151 365308643 366823793 08-Dec-2022 

151514 366823794 366975307 08-Dec-2024 

4229231 366975308 371204538 26-Mar-2024 

3030303 371204539 374234841 08-Dec-2022 

319657 374234842 374554498 26-Mar-2024 

39491 374554499 374593989 08-Dec-2022 

487804 374593990 375081793 26-Mar-2024 

30251 375081794 375112044 08-Dec-2022 

456605 375112045 375568649 Free 

488753 375568650 376057402 08-Dec-2022 

1708000 376057403 377765402 26-Mar-2024 

703803 377765403 378469205 08-Dec-2024 

149796 378469206 378619001 08-Dec-2022 

1818181 378619002 380437182 26-Mar-2024 

6060606 380437183 386497788 08-Dec-2024 
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305510 386497789 386803298 Free 

188811 386803299 386992109 08-Dec-2022 

2271803 386992110 389263912 Free 

11134644 389263913 400398556 08-Dec-2022 

3970857 400398557 404369413 Free 

27263100 404369414 431632513 08-Dec-2022 

20075395 431632514 451707908 26-Mar-2024 

2360605 451707909 454068513 08-Dec-2022 

110113 454068514 454178626 26-Mar-2024 

1397480 454178627 455576106 08-Dec-2022 

20430334 455576107 476006440 08-Dec-2024 

1962433 476006441 477968873 Free 

2137651 477968874 480106524 08-Dec-2022 

1578934 480106525 481685458 08-Dec-2024 

1372409 481685459 483057867 08-Dec-2022 

4969745 483057868 488027612 08-Dec-2024 

132944 488027613 488160556 Free 

43047 488160557 488203603 Free 

2434410 488203604 490638013 08-Dec-2022 

1020008 490638014 491658021 Free 

130410 491658022 491788431 Free 

2453190 491788432 494241621 05-Dec-2023 

19698790 494241622 513940411 21-Dec-2025 

6372232 513940412 520312643 08-Dec-2022 

1021615 520312644 521334258 29-Dec-2021 

1672808 521334259 523007066 08-Dec-2022 

129847 523007067 523136913 Free 

7600 523136914 523144513 Free 

24876288 523144514 548020801 08-Dec-2022 

28084 548020802 548048885 Free 

38000 548048886 548086885 Free 

592882 548086886 548679767 08-Dec-2022 

4610177 548679768 553289944 Free 

22232230 553289945 575522174 Free 

 

 

 

575522174 Total 


